30 Naouoa Beppto Trail 10km

finish 10km

Rank By By Cat.

Gender BIB Country start 10km

Gen. Cat.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

10

11

12

13

14

10

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

607

518

574

531

539

678

686

583

585

630

680

528

626

556

636

564

567

OEOXAPHX MOYPATIAHX

ANTQNHX BOYATAPIAHX

KOZMAL KONZTANTINIAHZ

IOANNHZ AOMANOZX

KQNXTANTINOXZ

OYMIOINOYAOZ

XPHXETOZ XAXAIHX

PETRA LIEBERHERR

FEQPTIOZ AYMHPIAHZ

MIXAHA AQAHX

KONXTANTINOX

MAMAGANAXZIOY

FMAQProz XATZHNQTAZ

AHMHTPHX AEAAIOX

EAENA ZYAA

TIMOAEQN KATZIMEPOX

MAPIA MNMEKOIMOYAQY

IOANNHZ KOYNATIAHX

EYATTEAOX KOYPOYTHX

1984

1984

1969

1983

2005

1970

1988

1984

1986

1999

1988

1983

1986

1968

2003

1999

1978

MOUNTAIN TRAINING SOLUTIONS

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP

>.A.BEPOIAY / MINAS COACHING TEAM
KASIMIS TRAINING

NMTOAEMAIAA

STRAVAAI

E.K.A. AQAQNH IQANNINQN
MOUNTAINTRAININGSOLUTION
NAOYZA BEPMIO TRAIL

2YAAOI 0% APOMEQN YTEIAZ XAAKIAIKHX

2AYX

Tpexahdkndeg ZepBiwy

0:00:01.237(00:00:00)
0:00:02.627(00:00:00)
0:00:01.674(00:00:00)
0:00:01.237(00:00:00)
0:00:01.127(00:00:00)
0:00:01.814(00:00:00)
0:00:01.470(00:00:00)
0:00:02.174(00:00:00)
0:00:06.257(00:00:00)
0:00:01.237(00:00:00)
0:00:05.024(00:00:00)
0:00:02.784(00:00:00)
0:00:05.024(00:00:00)
0:00:03.617(00:00:00)
0:00:16.467(00:00:00)
0:00:04.054(00:00:00)

0:00:05.554(00:00:00)

0:55:23.054(00:55:21)
0:57:17.610(00:57:14)
1:00:58.354(01:00:56)
1:02:07.037(01:02:05)
1:02:39.980(01:02:38)
1:02:48.524(01:02:46)
1:04:12.200(01:04:10)
1:04:34.304(01:04:32)
1:04:48.097(01:04:41)
1:05:14.030(01:05:12)
1:09:24.820(01:09:19)
1:09:44.410(01:09:41)
1:09:51.430(01:09:46)
1:10:45.704(01:10:42)
1:10:51.284(01:10:34)
1:11:48.070(01:11:44)

1:12:02.634(01:11:57)



Rank

18

19

20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

By
Gen.

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

By
(07:1 8

13

14

15

16

17

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

657

560

665

633
569

502

622

671

601

549

679

663

682

681

672

677

550

644

KONZTANTINOX TEMOx

XPHXZTOX KONIAPHX

OAYXZSEAY TXANAPAZ

EYAITEAOX MAPIZAX
2TEPI'10Z KOYZKOYPIAAX

MARIANNA KALLAY

APHZX NIKOAAIAHX

IOANNHX TXOPMITAZ

STAYPOZ MIXAHAIAHZ

OEOAQPOX KAPAKATZANHZ

2EPAGEIM

XATZHMQYZIAAHX

STEAIOY TXABAAPAHX

ANTQNIOX XATZHXZABBAX

XPIZTOAOYAOZ INANOY2HX

NMPOAPOMOZ ®AZOYPAKHZ

ANNA-MAPIA

XAPAAAMITIAQOY

BIKTQPAXZ KAPAMAYPOZX

®IAINTOX PENTAKHZ

1978

1994

1965

1950
1971

1987

1972

1990

1969

1980

1978

2004

1989

2002

1968

1967

1986

2003

KENTAYPOX NAOYZAX

FEEL STRONG DO SPORTS

2AY OEX/NIKHZ-NYRR

NAOYXA BEPMIO TRAIL
2. AY.BOAOY

KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROOP

ZEYZ TIEPIAX

O.M.MNANNITZQN

QPAIOKAZTPO OEXXAAONIKHX

>AY OEZ-NIKHZ XTPEMIIENIQTEX

NTENQ

GIANNITSA

start 10km

0:00:03.617(00:00:00)
0:00:04.054(00:00:00)
0:00:05.024(00:00:00)

0:00:01.987(00:00:00)
0:00:03.820(00:00:00)

0:00:01.470(00:00:00)
0:00:04.054(00:00:00)
0:00:12.787(00:00:00)
0:00:04.367(00:00:00)
0:00:10.147(00:00:00)
0:00:18.920(00:00:00)
0:00:15.070(00:00:00)
0:00:09.210(00:00:00)
0:00:05.554(00:00:00)
0:00:10.960(00:00:00)
0:00:03.617(00:00:00)
0:00:28.410(00:00:00)

0:00:07.084(00:00:00)

finish 10km

1:12:02.960(01:11:59)
1:13:02.937(01:12:58)
1:13:03.700(01:12:58)

1:13:27.774(01:13:25)
1:13:40.354(01:13:36)

1:13:54.677(01:13:53)
1:14:09.264(01:14:05)
1:14:22.067(01:14:09)
1:14:48.994(01:14:44)
1:15:44.367(01:15:34)
1:15:45.100(01:15:26)
1:16:07.577(01:15:52)
1:16:34.707(01:16:25)
1:18:04.084(01:17:58)
1:18:12.400(01:18:01)
1:18:47.310(01:18:43)
1:18:54.090(01:18:25)

1:19:01.297(01:18:54)



Rank

36

37

38

39
40

41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48
49

50

51

52

53

54

55

By
Gen.

31

32

33
34

35
36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43

44

45

46

47

48

By
(07:1 8

10

11

19

20

12

13

14

21

15

Cat.

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

540

611

519

619
507

596
592

610

658

542

641

516

598
523

546

520

688

522

508

503

BYPQN OQMAIAHE

ZA®EIPHY MMAMIIOX

IOITENEIA TATZIOY

O0QMAX MIMNOYZMIMAX
TAX0%X AMIMPAZHX

NIKOAAOZ MEPKOYPHX
2MYPOZ MATZEAOX

ANAZTAZIA MIMAATZIAOY
MMAMIMHZ TEIOx
OEOAOIO% IQANNIAHZ
MANATMQTHX MOAY=ZENIAHX
MEQPI10x XPHXTOZ
BEPITOYAHZ

O0QOMASY MHTZKOIMOYAOX
APT'YPHZ TKIOPZOX

AHMHTPHX KAAKOYNOZ

BAITEAHX TKAPAAOYNHX

XPHXTOZX PIKOX

2TAYPOZ IKIATZHX

XPHXETOZ ANAZTAXIAAHE

LUKAS SLEZAK

1978

1996

1979

1960
1981

1961
1978

1978

1978

1973

1975

1987

1958
1982

1978

1965

1978

1977

2006

1979

TPEXANTHPIA RUNNING TEAM

2. AY.ATIAZ
Tpexahdkndeg ZepBiwy
XANTHI RUNNERS GROUP CLAIN MAIN

ATLE.AZEYZ MIEPIAX

NAOYZA BEPMIO TRAIL

ATMXA ZEYZ MIEPIAX

ANE=APTHTOX

>EBAX

FOODIN

ANZA MNEPIAY "ZEYY"

GREAT

ZLIN- CZECH REPUBLIC

start 10km
0:00:01.127(00:00:00)
0:00:16.934(00:00:00)
0:00:07.084(00:00:00)

0:00:15.827(00:00:00)
0:00:15.634(00:00:00)

0:00:05.274(00:00:00)
0:00:02.954(00:00:00)

0:00:10.147(00:00:00)
0:00:05.024(00:00:00)
0:00:03.157(00:00:00)
0:00:09.210(00:00:00)
0:00:29.394(00:00:00)

0:00:05.024(00:00:00)
0:00:26.324(00:00:00)

0:00:19.124(00:00:00)
0:00:03.617(00:00:00)
0:00:07.084(00:00:00)
0:00:07.084(00:00:00)
0:00:05.897(00:00:00)

0:00:02.174(00:00:00)

finish 10km

1:19:20.114(01:19:18)
1:20:01.384(01:19:44)
1:20:13.094(01:20:06)

1:20:29.394(01:20:13)
1:20:35.420(01:20:19)

1:20:54.564(01:20:49)
1:21:59.654(01:21:56)

1:22:16.720(01:22:06)
1:22:27.767(01:22:22)
1:22:44.087(01:22:40)
1:22:53.730(01:22:44)
1:23:12.974(01:22:43)

1:23:16.480(01:23:11)
1:23:52.480(01:23:26)

1:24:21.350(01:24:02)
1:24:25.074(01:24:21)
1:24:27.910(01:24:20)
1:25:02.914(01:24:55)
1:25:03.017(01:24:57)

1:25:06.314(01:25:04)



Rank

56

57

58

59
60

61
62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

By
Gen.

49

50

51

52
53

54
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

By
(07:1 8

10

11

22

18

23

19

24

20

21

25

12

22

Gender BIB Country

Male

Male

Male

Male
Male

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

544

505

511

573
623

693
617

563

589

532

661

584

604

577

526

545

553

594

684

NIKOAAOZ KAIAETXHX

2QTHPHZ AOANAZIOY

IOANNHZ ANAPONIKIAHX

ATMOXTOAOX KYPIAHX
MIXAAHZ NIKOAAIAHZ

KONXTANTINOX KANAHX
IQANNHZ MIMOYKAX

2TEAIOY KOYKHZ

AHMHTPIOYX MAKPIAHX

AHMHTPHX APOYTKAX

AAE=ZANAPOZ TZOYPOZ

MANAMQTHX AYTTHPIAHE

rMAQProz MIxXAx

KONZTANTINOX AAZAPIAHZ

KQZTHZ AAAAMAPAX

AHMHTPA KAIOMNOYAOQOY

EAENH KAPATZIOY

AHMHTPHZ MAXPEMHX

APZENHX XATZATPIAN

1968

1963

1967

1959
1974

1959
1978

1996

1976

1986

1980

1982

1979

1977

1986

1971

1971

1962

1977

>AYO

CLAIN MAIN =ANOH RUNNERS

®IAOI TOY BOYNQY EOPAAIAX

KATEPINH

OEXXAAONIKH

APOMEQN BEPOIAX

POURES

ARKOUDA SKI TEAM

DELTA RUNNERS

2AYO

A. T Z. A.TIIEPIAY ZEYY

start 10km

0:00:11.274(00:00:00)
0:00:11.960(00:00:00)
0:00:11.960(00:00:00)

0:00:09.210(00:00:00)
0:00:18.764(00:00:00)

0:00:05.554(00:00:00)
0:00:23.450(00:00:00)

0:00:15.827(00:00:00)
0:00:05.274(00:00:00)
0:00:19.590(00:00:00)
0:00:13.787(00:00:00)
0:00:02.954(00:00:00)
0:00:10.147(00:00:00)
0:00:08.384(00:00:00)
0:00:31.424(00:00:00)
0:00:03.820(00:00:00)

0:00:04.054(00:00:00)

0:00:11.600(00:00:00)

finish 10km

1:25:07.860(01:24:56)
1:25:22.427(01:25:10)
1:25:31.740(01:25:19)

1:25:42.590(01:25:33)
1:25:55.937(01:25:37)

1:26:02.500(01:25:56)
1:26:16.294(01:25:52)

1:26:28.337(01:26:12)
1:26:29.320(01:26:24)
1:26:32.050(01:26:12)
1:26:56.890(01:26:43)
1:27:42.730(01:27:39)
1:27:45.900(01:27:35)
1:27:50.724(01:27:42)
1:28:04.290(01:27:32)
1:28:36.477(01:28:32)
1:28:53.340(01:28:49)
1:29:22.774 (—:—:-)

1:29:25.167(01:29:13)



Rank

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90
91

92

By
Gen.

10

11

66

67

68

12

69

70

13

71

72

14

73

74

15

75
76

77

By
(07:1 8

26

13

23

24

27

25

14

26

28

29

Gender BIB Country

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male

571

691

600

506

602

615

692

676

673

576

606

662

561

690

603

504
628

659

AEZTOINA

KOYTZOYMHTPOY

EAENH MANTZOY

FEQPI10Z MIXAHAIAHY

rQProx AMANATIAHZ

XAPAAAMIOZ MIXAHAIAHZ

AIKATEPINH MIINTXH

AHMHTPIOX

MMAXAPOITOYAOX

MAYAOZ XAPAAAMIMIAHZ

>MAPQ ®PATTOIMOYAQOY

ABGANAXIOX KQXTIKOX

KQONZTANTINOX KOYMIAHX

KATEPINA TOYMANIAQY

NIKOAAYX KOZMATOIMOYAOX

XPHXTOXZ TZAMNAX

MANNOYAA MIXAHAIAOY

rNQProx 6EOAQPIAHY
IQANNHZ MANABAAZIOY

ABGANAXIOX TEPZHZ

1973

1971

1984

1971

1975

1978

1979

1986

1975

1978

1970

1988

1976

1982

1975

1957
1966

1990

OSB ENDURANCE TEAM ONE STEP BEYOND

ANZA ZEYZ MIEPIAZ

ZEY> KATEPINHX

NEAPOLI

NAOUSSA VERMIO TRAIL

OEX>AAONIKH

KOUPIDIS RUNNERS

2.A BEPOIAX

2.AY. OEXXAAONIKHX

start 10km

0:00:11.960(00:00:00)
0:00:10.960(00:00:00)
0:00:27.670(00:00:00)
0:00:03.820(00:00:00)
0:00:13.787(00:00:00)
0:00:17.904(00:00:00)
0:00:16.934(00:00:00)
0:00:07.084(00:00:00)
0:00:11.274(00:00:00)
0:00:27.957(00:00:00)
0:00:14.804(00:00:00)
0:00:23.450(00:00:00)
0:00:05.897(00:00:00)
0:00:01.470(00:00:00)
0:00:07.084(00:00:00)

0:00:12.787(00:00:00)
0:00:09.210(00:00:00)

0:00:25.124(00:00:00)

finish 10km

1:29:29.897(01:29:17)
1:29:46.647(01:29:35)
1:30:32.164(01:30:04)
1:30:46.937(01:30:43)
1:31:02.044(01:30:48)
1:31:05.447(01:30:47)
1:31:11.047(01:30:54)
1:31:20.354(01:31:13)
1:32:14.950(01:32:03)
1:32:34.854(01:32:06)
1:32:38.464(01:32:23)
1:33:17.624(01:32:54)
1:33:36.110(01:33:30)
1:34:02.480(01:34:01)
1:34:12.564(01:34:05)

1:34:13.447(01:34:00)
1:34:20.257(01:34:11)

1:35:09.384(01:34:44)



Rank

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

By
Gen.

16

78

79

17

80

18

19

20

21

22

23

81

82

83

84

85

86

24

By
(07:1 8

27

30

31

32

16

33

28

17

18

34

Cat.

Gender

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

BIB Country

624

582

568

501

620

687

552

647

533

608

559

535

639

605

529

580

572

669

NATAZA NIKOY

BAZIAHX AOYTTOX

ATMOXTOAOX KOYZIAHE

KAMELIJA GEROVAC

AAZAPOX NABPOZIAHE

KATEPINA OIKONOMIAQY

BAZIAIKH KAPATZIOY

2OTHPIA XAAAH

KAITH EYATTEAOIMNOYAQOY

KATEPINA MOYPAIAQY

AEMONIA KOl'10raAoy

NIKOAAOZ ZAPOIMANNHX

IMQProx reTikOMoOYAOx

AAE=ZANAPOZ MOXKO®IAHZ

AMBPOZIOX AHMHTPIAAHX

®IAINTIOX AIAKOIMOYAOX

"PHIOPIOX

KOYTZOY®AIANOZ
AAE=ZANAPA TXOIKA

1993

1979

1991

1989

1983

1997

1988

1968

1967

1970

1979

1968

1987

1979

1968

1967

1987

1986

TPEXANTHPIA RUNNING TEAM
I.P.A (IRRADICAL PEOPLE ADVENTURE CLUB) MOUNTAIN

GOAT POWER FOODS
AlMXA ZEYZ KATEPINHX

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
2KYAPA

ANZA ZEYYE

AAAMIIOPINOI APOMEIX
ANE=APTHTOX APOMEAX
NMTOAEMAIAA

BEPOIA

RAW:MANTIC RIDERS (XY.N.®.0OP.A)

start 10km
0:00:07.994(00:00:00)
0:00:22.310(00:00:00)
0:00:07.664(00:00:00)
0:00:20.357(00:00:00)
0:00:26.467(00:00:00)
0:00:10.960(00:00:00)
0:00:07.367(00:00:00)
0:00:11.960(00:00:00)
0:00:03.617(00:00:00)
0:00:14.350(00:00:00)
0:00:09.210(00:00:00)
0:00:05.024(00:00:00)
0:00:26.794(00:00:00)
0:00:30.334(00:00:00)
0:00:01.987(00:00:00)
0:00:21.637(00:00:00)
0:00:30.987(00:00:00)

0:00:16.684(00:00:00)

finish 10km

1:35:09.384(01:35:01)
1:35:28.860(01:35:06)
1:35:38.040(01:35:30)
1:36:06.804(01:35:46)
1:36:07.150(01:35:40)
1:36:12.967(01:36:02)
1:36:51.704(01:36:44)
1:37:49.350(01:37:37)
1:37:56.927(01:37:53)
1:38:20.014(01:38:05)
1:38:59.930(01:38:50)
1:39:32.080(01:39:27)
1:39:38.670(01:39:11)
1:40:05.244(01:39:34)
1:40:23.284(01:40:21)
1:40:39.160(01:40:17)
1:41:48.314(01:41:17)

1:42:13.027(01:41:56)



Rank

111

112

113

114

115
116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

By
Gen.

25

26

87

27

88
89

90

91

92

93

94

95

28

96

29

97

30

98

99

By
(07:1 8

35

10

36

19

37

20

21

22

29

23

30

11

24

38

Cat.

Gender BIB Country

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

643

618

694

695

664
654

616

534

655

579

547

685

667

588

674

631

649

536

512

ANAZTAXIA PAAH

ANAZTAXIA MIMTOYPNTENA

IQANNHZ NIMMITHZ

NIKH KAPAT'TANNOITOYAQY

MNETPOX TXAMITOYAAYX
KQXTAX S TEGANHX

BAZIAEIOX MIMOXKOX

MANNHX EYATTEAOY

EYAITEAOX XYPIKANHX

NANAMQTHX AAZAPIAHY

IOANNHZ KATMPINIAHX

2TAYPOX XQMATAX

EAENH TXIKPIKH

AHMHTPHX MAKPHX

>MAPATAA XAITA

AHMHTPIOZ MAMNANAPEQOY

>00IA XAPHITANNIAOY

IrNQProx ZA®EIPIOY

IOANNHZ APBANITHX

1975

1979

1995

2001

1950
1983

1971

1988

1964

1964

1964

1981

1968

1962

1969

1978

1988

1968

1989

2AY KIAKIZ

OEX>AAONIKH

ATTA. AAPIZAZ AMYPOY. 20

2AY AAMQIIAY

>YAANOIOX APOMEQN AAMQIIAY

2AYATIAY

THESSALONIKI

MEPIZTEPI

APOMEQN XTAYPOY

start 10km
0:00:18.764(00:00:00)
0:00:19.124(00:00:00)
0:00:19.590(00:00:00)
0:00:20.357(00:00:00)

0:00:10.147(00:00:00)
0:00:07.994(00:00:00)

0:00:23.780(00:00:00)
0:00:21.637(00:00:00)
0:00:06.257(00:00:00)
0:00:25.404(00:00:00)
0:00:24.607(00:00:00)
0:00:09.820(00:00:00)
0:00:07.084(00:00:00)
0:00:07.664(00:00:00)
0:00:06.257(00:00:00)
0:00:10.960(00:00:00)
0:00:21.984(00:00:00)
0:00:13.320(00:00:00)

0:00:17.904(00:00:00)

finish 10km

1:42:28.014(01:42:09)
1:42:28.237(01:42:09)
1:42:40.717(01:42:217)
1:42:41.040(01:42:20)

1:42:54.944(01:42:44)
1:43:53.154(01:43:45)

1:46:07.064(01:45:43)
1:46:13.314(01:45:517)
1:46:55.974(01:46:49)
1:47:09.457(01:46:44)
1:47:09.584(01:46:44)
1:48:54.914(01:48:45)
1:49:19.740(01:49:12)
1:51:12.967(01:51:05)
1:51:16.344(01:51:10)
1:51:38.794(01:51:27)
1:51:48.420(01:51:26)
1:52:19.294(01:52:05)

1:52:26.424(01:52:08)



Rank

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

By
Gen.

31

100

32

101

102

103

33

104

34

105

106

35

36

107

108

109

110

37

By
(07:1 8

10

25

10

31

39

26

11

32

11

33

40

12

13

34

27

35

28

12

Gender BIB Country

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

637

683

514

613

595

587

652

570

656

638

593

670

581

541

660

551

648

646

MATIAA TENZOY

NIKOAAOZ XATZOTMOYAOX

NAPAZKEYH APNAOYTIAQY

MANOAHZ MIMAPMIAX

AHMHTPIOZ MEAIOMNOYAOX

EMMANOYHA MAZINHZ

KONNH XNAINTEP

AMNOXTOAOX KOYTPHX

200IA TAXKOY

KONXTANTINOX METAAQTHX

2TEDPANOZ MAYPOITOYAOZ

EAENA TXOMITANOIOYAOQOY

AZTTA AIAKOY

EYOYMIOX INTZEBIAHX

KQZTAZ TZIKOIMOYAOZ

MANNHX KAPANATXI0X

>AKHX XAAAHZ

ANNA ZAAAH

1976

1970

1968

1981

1983

1969

1977

1978

1968

1975

1989

1983

1983

1974

1966

1974

1971

1971

NEAPOLI

2.AY. OEXXAAONIKHZ

ULTRAS

2X0 BEPOIAZ

2KYAPA

LOS VUNISTAS >AYB

TPEXANTHPIA RUNNING TEAM

TPEXANTHPIA RUNNING TEAM

VERIA

AITOXQPO MNIEPIAX

BEPOIA

FMANNITZQN

MANNITZA

start 10km

0:00:07.664(00:00:00)
0:00:17.484(00:00:00)
0:00:09.210(00:00:00)
0:00:24.107(00:00:00)
0:00:25.764(00:00:00)
0:00:20.060(00:00:00)
0:00:09.507(00:00:00)

0:00:10.147(00:00:00)

0:00:10.960(00:00:00)
0:00:09.210(00:00:00)
0:00:09.210(00:00:00)
0:00:13.320(00:00:00)
0:00:12.787(00:00:00)
0:00:27.800(00:00:00)
0:00:07.994(00:00:00)
0:00:24.734(00:00:00)

0:00:24.217(00:00:00)

finish 10km

1:52:28.757(01:52:21)
1:53:38.314(01:53:20)
1:55:45.664(01:55:36)
1:56:13.030(01:55:48)
1:56:26.394(01:56:00)
1:56:48.067(01:56:28)
1:57:36.994(01:57:27)
1:57:37.094(01:57:26)
1:57:58.320 (-:-:-)

1:58:11.350(01:58:00)
1:58:37.394(01:58:28)
1:58:37.960(01:58:28)
2:00:43.434(02:00:30)
2:01:01.050(02:00:48)
2:01:02.147(02:00:34)
2:01:24.690(02:01:16)
2:01:34.347(02:01:09)

2:01:34.467(02:01:10)



Rank

148
149

150

151

152
153
154

155

156

157

158

159

By
Gen.

38
111

112

113

114
115
39

40

41

116

117

118

By
(07:1 8

36

37

29

10
12

14

13

30

31

41

Cat.

60+ W
40-49

40-49

50-59

60+ M
60+ M
40-49

18-39

40-49

50-59

50-59

18-39

Gender

Female
Male

Male

Male

Male
Male
Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

BIB Country

609
599

538

565

515
555
625

548

527

566

557

666

ArOPITZA MOYXZKETQOY

KONZTANTINOX MIATTANHZ

HAIAY OEOAQPIAHE

2MYPOZ KOYTIAHE

2IMOX BAPOOAOMAIOZ
MAPKOZX KAPYTTHX
ANNA NIQNA

>00IA KAPAKAZIAQY
POAOYAA AANIHAIAQY
IOANNHZ
KOYPOYTEQPIAKHX
KONXZTANTINOX KEGAAAYL

NIKOZ TZErKOX

1960
1980

1975

1968

1960
1960
1974

1996

1973

1969

1967

1989

ACTIVELALIFE

KOUPIDIS RUNNERS

>KYAPA

OEX>AAONIKH

start 10km

0:00:19.124(00:00:00)
0:00:21.200(00:00:00)

0:00:27.357(00:00:00)
0:00:14.804(00:00:00)

0:00:19.590(00:00:00)

0:00:17.684(00:00:00)
0:00:14.554(00:00:00)
0:00:14.350(00:00:00)

0:00:14.554(00:00:00)

0:00:07.994(00:00:00)

finish 10km

2:02:11.100(02:01:51)
2:07:44.544(02:07:23)

2:07:44.870(02:07:17)
2:08:49.674(02:08:34)

2:09:52.374(02:09:32)
2:18:30.330 (—-)
2:22:13.514(02:21:55)

2:25:10.830(02:24:56)
2:25:13.594(02:24:59)
2:25:17.434(02:25:02)

2:28:28.787 (—:—:-)



